ALBUQUERQUE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

No. 840076
Date: 6/15/16
McCARTHY BUILDING COMPANIES NM, 1717 LOUISIANA BLVD NE STE 204, ALBUQUERQUE NM 87110 (24807)
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Grass Amount Discount Amount Net Amount Paid
APP 12 - WHERRY ES 3026363 05/31/16 $832,742.00 50.00 $832,742.00
TOTALS: $832,742.00 $0.00 $832,742.00
Detach at Perforation Before Depositing Check
ALBUQUERQUE PUBLIC SCHOOLS WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. Date Number
L ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO
glgn(B:t 6&; 22 5704 112411210 06/15/2016 840076
ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87125-0704
Amount

oAy BACTLY 909D UOTD VOTD VOTD VOTD VOTD VOTD V07D

$ ™™832,742.00

Tc:ﬂ-ls McCARTHY BUILDING COMPANIES NM
oroer 1717 LOUISIANA BLVD NE STE 204

of ALBUQUERQUE NM 87110

(24807)

ALBUQUERQUE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

District #12
P.O. BOX 25704

Void After 180 Days

NON-NEGOTIABLE

ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87125-0704

(24807)

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

McCARTHY BUILDING COMPANIES NM
1717 LOUISIANA BLVD NE STE 204
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87110



To Owner :

Contract For :

Albuquergue Public Schools
From Contractor : McCarthy Building Companies NM, Inc.

ALBUQUERQUE , NndA 87110

1717 Loursiqna Bevo -NE, Sre 204

Project :
Vla Archltect : FBT

APS Wherry Elementary

3020353 NO

Ewde g #1157
V 24£07)

Application For Payment

Applicatlon No: 12
Period To: 05/31/2016
Project No: 009019.000

Contract Date: 06/02/2015

Total changes in previous applications

Application For Payment Summary

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in conne is@ niho:
Sheet is altached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

2. Net Change by Change Orders

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) >
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE =
S
5. RETAINAGE =[
a. .00 % of Completed Work @\:‘N%
b. .00 % of Stored Materiai T

Total Retainage (Lines 5a+5b or Total in Cont. Sheet)

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

(Line 6 from Prior Certificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

{Line 3 Less Line 6)

Change Order Summary

Total approved this application

Totals

Net Changes by Change Order

APPROVED FOR PAYMEN[
FACILITIES, DESIGN & CONSTRUCTI® Y.
PO.# 202 0363 -7/
ANNELLE DARBY

ARt}

Additions

157.894.00

157,894.00
135,027.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Printed on:

ragt. Continuation

11,259,913.00 J

135,027.00 v

11,394,940.00+/

6.017,178.00

6,017,178.00
5,184,435.00

832,742.00 J
5,377,762.00

Deductions

22,867.00
0.00

22,867.00

06/01/2016 17:30:12PM

The undersigned Contracior certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and
belief the Work cavered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the
Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Wark which previous
Certificates for Payment were Issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current

payment shown herein is now due.

Date: { 4,%& 2016
County of: Bmﬂuu'o T _
Subscribed and swarn to (or affirmed) before me onthis £ ==  day of JUAME

20 Mp. by 7?065‘!" W/ EBH A L personally known to me or proved to me on the basis
of satisfactory e

Contra ctor :

By: /M

State of: Mew me&yco

i idence to be tha p n{s) who apreamd.he.tn.mmg
Notary Public; & l}% JS b TAx
My Commission Expires:
y pres: (N\Le dny g

Architect's Certificate For Paymen

OFFICIAL SEAL
ERIKA GIBBS

.H'a

My Commlssmn Explres
In accordance with the Contract Documents, base

comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of lhe Archilect's
knowledge, information and beliel the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of lhe Work is
in accordance with lhe Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Amount Certified : $

(Attach explonution if wnount ceriified differs from the amouns opplied for, Initinl ofl figures on this
Applicarion and on the Continuation Sheet thar are changed 10 conform i the amount certified.)

Architect: FBT

By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor

named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are wilthout prejudice to any rights of
the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

Page 1 of 1




APS Wherry Elementary

Project No:
Coniract No:

009019.000
oo

Line No Descriptlon

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100
110
120
130
140
150
160
178
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300
30
320
330
340
350
360
370

Mobilization

Demolition

Concrate Foundation
Slab on Grade & Deck
Site Concrete
Lightwetghi ConGrate
Polished Concrele
Masonry

Struciural Steel & Deck
Steel Ereclion

Fall Protection
Miscellanequs Matal
Rough Carpentry
Casework
Damprooling

Insulation

Metal & Translucent Panels
Asphalt Rooling

Metal Roofing

Sealants

HM Frames

Wood & HM Dours
Hardware

Coiling Door

Storefrant & Windows
Slucco

Meilal Studs & Drywall
Acoustical Cailings

Tite

Carpel & Reslient Figar
Painting & Wall Covering
FRP* & Wall Protection
Signage

Toilel Parillions

Tollet Accessories
Misc Specialties & Equipmeni
Kitchen Equipment

Wark From
Scheduled _Previous
Value Apptications
154,208.00 154,208.00
268,434.00 124,300.00
529,852.00 220,832.00
260.913.00 106.699.00
242,152.00 30,326.00
110,741.00 48.862.00
78,751.00 20.412.00
177,627.00 145,854.00
598,106.00 354.792.00
256,248.00 153,748.00
B,975.00 8,975.00
20,809.00 15.442.00
55,922.00 39,100.00
227.895.00 166,5G7.00
2,540.00 0.00
286,571.00 85.971.00
216,100.00 31.266.00
583,620.00 156.664.00
58,323.00 0.00
35,773.00 19.200.00
46,348.00 45,348.00
46,349.00 2,160.00
46,349.00 0.00
2.680.00 0.00
258,670.00 73,477.00
199.694.00 38.908.00
¥65,124.00 418,651.00
212,062.00 43.394.00
103.774.00 68,114.00
130,271.00 97.691.00
81,035.00 19,504.00
26,721.00 0.00
25,799.00 0.00
22.705.00 15,000.00
18.187.00 18,420.00
112,067.00 60,039.00
116,600.00 9,433.00
Printed on:

Work
Completed
This invoice
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
15,908.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.60
3,362.00
0.00

0.00

4 871.00
0.00

0.00
677.00
0.00
11,5684.00
21,149.00
0.00
11.479.00
0.00
5,i79.00
36,601.00
0.00

0.00
12.302.00
0.00

0.00
5,000.00
0.00
4,660.00
0.00

06/01/2016 17:30:56PM

Stored
Materlals

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

c.00

0.00

0.00
129,184.00
0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.00
17,674.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
61,258.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
8.029.00
12.663.00

Total
Completed &
Stored To Data

154,208.00
124,300.00
220,832.00
106,699.00
46,234,00
48,862.00
20.412.00
145,654,00
483,976.00
153,749.00
8,975.00
15,442.00
39,100.00
169.869,00
0.00
85,971.00
53,911.00
156.664.00
0.00
19,877.00
46,348.00
14,044.00
21.,149.00
0.00
146.214.00
38.908.09
421,860.0D
79.995.00
68,114.00
27.691,00
31.806.00
0.00

0.00
20,000.00
18.420.00
72,728.00
22.,096,00

Application For Payment

Continuation Sheet

Application No:
Application Data:

Period To:

Arghitecl’s Project No:

100,00
45,31
41.68
44.29
19.09
44,12
25.92
B2.C0
B0.92
60.00

100.00
74,21
69.92
74.54

0.00
30.00
24.95
26.84

0.00
5556

1G0.00
30.30
45,63

0.00
56,53
19.48
55.14
3r72
65,64
74.99
39.25

0.00

0.00
88.09
96.00
64,80
18.95

Balance
To Finish

0,00
144,134 0D
309,020.00
134,214.00
195,918.00

61,879.00
58,329.00
31,973.00
114,130.00
102,499.00
0.00
5.367,00
16,822.00
58.026.00
2,540.00
200.600.00
162.189.00
426,956.00
58,323.00
15,886 0D
0.00
32,305.00
25.200.00
2.660.00
112.456.00
160.785.00
343,264.00
132,067.00
35,660.00
32,580.00
49,229.00
26,721.00
25,793.0D0
2,705.00
767.00
39.339.00
894.504.00

12
05131/2016
05/31/2016
544

Total
Ratainage
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.C0
000
.00
.00
0.00
0.00
G.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
Q.00
0,00
G.00
0.00
0.00
0,090
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Current
Payment Due
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
15,908.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
129.184.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
3.362.00
0.00

0.00
22.545.00
0.00

Q.00
677.00
o.00
11,884.00
21,149,00
0.00
72.737.00
090
5,179.00
36,601.00
0.00

0.00
12.302.00
0.00

0.00
5.000.00
0.00
12.689.00
12,663.00

Page 1lof 2



McCarthy Building Companies NM, Inc.

APS Wherry Elementary
Project No: Q09019.000
Contract No: 001

Line No Description

380 Gym Equipmen;

390 Site furnishings

400 Elavator

410 Fire Proteclion

420 Uilities

430 Plumbing Rough-in

440 Plumbing Top Out

450 Plumbing Trim/Final

460 HVAG Piping

470 HVAC Ductwork

480 HVAC Trim

490 Controts

500 Electrical Sile

540 Electricat Underground RA

520 Electrical Wall R/l

530 Electrical Ceiling R

540 Electrical Trim/Final

530 PV System

560 Communications

570 Earihwork

580 Fencing

530 Bond

600 Insurance

610 Closeout

620 NMGRT £,0625%

630 Change Order 1

640 Change Qrder 2

650 Change Order 3

860 Change Order 4

670 Change Order 5
Totats :

Agpplication For Payment Continuation Sheet

Work From Work

Scheduled Previous Completed
Value Applications This Involce
1.240.00 0.00 0.00
5,060.00 682,00 0.00
57.088.00 66,088.00 G.00
158,861.00 85,881.00 16,200,00
116.546.00 84,017.00 0.00
223.444.00 114,755.00 0.00
225 445,00 104,842.00 11.718.00
211,550.00 33,350.00 40,500.00
313,021.00 147.682.00 0.00
442,545.00 334,399.00 0.00
97.132.00 29,825.00 10,789.00
122,637.00 58,357.00 9,720.00
156.394.00 136,027.00 2,769.00
124,263.00 60,680.00 (.00
130,160.00 74,191.00 0.0D
124,142.00 67,760.00 0.00
529.571.00 233,011.00 52,515.00
339,883.00 84.970.00 120,883.00
57.589.00 20,417.00 0.00
247,820.00 98,056.00 0.00
24,051.00 0.00 0.00
67.160.00 67.160.00 0.00
127.703.00 127.703.00 0.00
330,000.00 0.00 0.00
643,613.00 302.525.00 4B,985.00
69.170.00 50,804.0D 0.00
-22,867.00 -35,178.00 0.09
17.835.00 5,547.00 0.00
58,089.00 37,290.00 1,000.00
i2,800.00 1,283.00 4,500.00
11,394,940.00 5,184,436.00 452,651.00
Printed on: 06/01/2016 17:30:56PM

Stored
Materials

c.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
66,828.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
84,455.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
0.00

380,091.00

Total
Completed &
Stored To Date
0O
682.00
66.088.00
102.081.60
84.017.00
114,755.00
116.560.00
73.850.00
214.510.00
334,399.00
40,618.00
68.077.00
138,795.00
60,580.00
74,121.00
B67,760.00
368.981.00
205.853.00
20,417.00
98,056.00
0.00
67,160.00
127.703.00
0.00
351,510.00
50,884.00
-35.178.00

Application For Payment
Continuation Sheet

Application No:
Application Date:
Period To:

Architect's Project No:

Balance

% To Finish
0.00 1,240,00
13.48 4.378.00
98.51 1.000.00
64,26 58,780.00
72.09 32,529 00
50.80 110.689.00
51.70 108,585,00
34 91 137,700.00
68.53 98,511.00
75.56 108,146.00
41.82 56,314.00
585,51 54,560.00
87.63 19,598.00
48.83 63,563.00
57.00 £5.869.00
54.58 56,382.00
69.86 159.550,00
60.57 134,030.00
3545 37.172.00
38.57 149,764 .00
0.00 24,051 Q00
100.00 0.00
100.00 0.00
0.00 330,000.00
54.62 292.103.00
73.56 18,286 00
153.84 12,311.00
12.288 .00

19,799.00

7.017.00

5,377.762.00

12
05/3172016
0513172016
bad

Total

Current

Retainage Payment Due

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
o.00
0.00
000
0.0¢
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
goo
0.00

0.0¢

Page

0.00

0.00

0.00
16.200.00
.00

0.00
11,718.00
40.500.00
66.828.00
0.00
10.788.00
8.720.00
2,769,00
.00

0.00

0.00

136.870.00
120,283.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
48.985.00
o.oo
0.00
0.00
1,000.00
4,500,00

832,742.00

2af 2
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[AelViiy 1D [ﬁFI!@WB{gé’ A
PAB-AW-215 'Mlleﬂulle 1w M!;l’ Ruugh-in Inspect 0 23-Nuv-16
ario .
PI-IB-INT-115 | Drywall - One Side 7| 25-Nov-16 05-Dec- 16
_ P3-IBINT-125 | 1AW fnsuletiun 2| 06-Dec-16 07-Doc- 16
L PIBANT.15] Drywall - 2nd Side T 5| 08-Dec-10 14-Dec- 16
T PRIBANT 45 145 Sarew lnopeetion T 1| 15-Dec- 16 15-Dec-16
R IB-INT-&SSJ Tupe & Tenture - 7| 16Dec1s 27-Deo 1A
I‘J TH-INT- I6S| l’n.m: & Lst Cour iaim 4| 28-Dec-16 03-Jan-17?
PJ iB—lNT 175 (. edmg, Ciad & Lluudo + 6] 0d-lan-17 11-Jap-17
PLBANT.I85 Fare Alum Trim - T 3] 12-dan17 i6-Jon- 17 T
"~ PIIBINT195 Sprickis Orups - 3] (217 16-Jan-17
" PIIBANT.205 | Mevh Trin 37 12-Jan-17 16-fan-17 o
P3-1B-INT-215  Speural Sysiams 2} 17-)an-17 18-Jun-17
T PHBANTS) lect ighting & Tim 6] (7-dan17 24-1n.17
TS IB-INT-233 | Folish Flyorg _—- 6f 25-Jan-17 0]-Feb-17
T P38 INT-245 | lnsull Cowence Mot 3| 25-0an-17 D317
_ PRIBANT235 | Millwork 5| 02-Feb-17 08-Feb-17
AN INT-365 Mnk::hourdan’Mm Spcuulun 4| 2-Feb-17 01-Feb-17
PIBAINT-2T5_Fluunng (Capet) - T 14-Feb-17 T
" VPRIB-INT-ZRS | Plunbing Trom - 3| 09-Feb-17 13-Feb-17
P3-1B-INT.295 | Drup Celling T1ke 5| 0-Feb-17 15-Feb-17
 P3IB-INT305 | It Dours & Hudware 2| 15-Fen-17 10-Feb- 17
5 | Fnal P - 3] 2t-Fo-1? 23-Feb-17
P3.IB-INT-325] Signuge T 1| 2aFeb17 24-Feb-17
P3-18-INT-335 | Final Cloau T 2| 27Fep1? 28-Feb-17
» R OO
P3-1H-IDF- 115 ] FIRP - Housckeeping Pods 1| 25-Oci-16 25-0ct- 16
" P3-IBIDF-175 | Hung & Drint Plywwod o 2| 28-Dec-6 29.Bec-16 -
P31B-10F-135 [ Punel Rough-in — 2| 30-Dec1f 03-1an-17
[ oo
P-18-RR-115 | Restruoms - Cerumnie Tike 7] 28-Dec-16 0f-Jan-17
PJ [B-RR-125 | Resuvums - Tulier Peaitiomy d Avecysorics 4 09-Jen-17 12-)en-17
P1 1B-RR-135 | Reswuoms - Plumbing Fixtres & Trim 4] 13-lan-17 i8-Jan-17
P2-1B-RR: 145 | "Mifestune: Restrooms Complem: 1] 18-Jzn-17
A A n & Te Q
P3-1B-HVAC- | HVAC Cuntuls, Deviox, & Programning S{ 1 7-lan- 17 23-Jen-17
P3-1B-HVAC- | MVAC Bump 5un Unis & Climaee 5] 2d-Jan-|7 30-Jan-17
P3-1B-HWAC- | *Mikesune Climenizznon Complete 1] 30-Jon-17
PIIB-HVAC- | HVAC Tost & Luhmee B EIEESE 06-Feb-17
P3-18-HVAC- | Comssiomng 14} 07-Feb-17 20-Feb-17
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[T Ay S T :
) AR S L Tl h i

1 - -]

P3-18-PP-113 | Develop MeCarthy Cuimpledon List 4] Ql-Mur-17 06-Mar-17 |

P3-18-PP-125 | AJE Punchlis & Comectivus 5| 07-Mer-17 13-Mar-17

“PI-IB-TP- 135 | *Milcswae: Lovel | Cumplois i - 13-0ar- 17
bra eriar B3 do

U Roug

[13-LB-OH-1 15| Much Luyuut 2] 09-Nov-16 10-Nov-16

P3-LB.OH-125| O/H Firé Sprinkier Ruugh-in 31 1-Nov-16 i5-Nav.16

P3-LB-014-135 | O/H Mechanical Piping Rough-in 7| 14-Nov-15 12.Nav.16

P1-LB-OH-145] O/H Mechenicul Ducnworh 5| 16-Nov-16 22-Nov-16

P3-LB-0M-155] OrH Plainbing Rough-in 2| 17-Nov-16 18-Nov-t6

P3-LB-OH-163| O/H Elecrical Roughain 5[ 21-Now-16 28-Nov-16

P3-LB-0M-175] QAAQC - OH MEP Ruughe-in I} 29-Nov-16 -Nov-16

PELB-OH-185] HVAC Cuntuls Roughein 3| 30-Nov-16 02-Dee-16

P3-LB-OH- 195 Puint O/ Druciwork 4| 05-Trec-t6 03-Dec-16

P3-LB-0H-205| Hardlid Framing 4| 09-Dec-16 14-Dec- 16

P3-LB-0H-21 5| *Milestonc: O/H MEF Ruugh-in Inapection 1] 14-Deg-16

Roug

P3-LB-1W-115 | Framiny Layout 2| 23-Nov-l16 1 25-Nov-16

P3-LB-19- 125 { Insull Tup Truck 3| 28-Nov-16 10-Nuv-16

P3-LB-1W- 135 | Int Wall Framing 5{ 01-Dec-16 07-Dec-16

P3-LB-1% 145 | VW Elett Rough-in 51 06-Dec-16 12-Dec-16

B3 H-1W.155 ) Wall Bucking 3] O08-Dec-16 12-Dee-16

P3-LH-1W- 165 | IAY Pluntbing Rough-in 4 09-Dec-16 l4-Deg-16

P3-LB-1W- 175 | Pull HA Wiz 4| 15-Dec-16 20-Dec-16

P3-LA-1W- 185 | Pull 35 Wire 2] 15-Dee-16 16-Dec-16 |

P3-LB-1W. 195 | QA/QC MEP 1W Reugh-in 1| 15-Dec-16 15-Dec- 16

P3-LB-1W-205 | Elwct Brunch & Systwm Wire 5| 15-Dec-16 21-Dec-16

P3-LB-1W-215 | *Milstone: YW MEF Rough-in [nnpeot a 15-Doc-16

L)

P3-LB-INT-1 15| Doywall - One Side 2| 16-Dec-16 19-Dec-16

P"3-LB-INT-125] 1YW Insulation 2| 20-Dee-16 21-Dec-16
; PE-LEB-INT-P38 Drywall - 2nd Side Z| 22-Dec-16 23-Dec-16

P3-LB-INT- 145 Serew s pection b 27-Dec-16 27-Dec-lo

P3-LB-INT- 155 Tupa & Texture 7| 28-Dec-16 06-Jan-17

P3-LB-INT- 165} Prime & i Cowt Puimt 2| 09-fun-i7 10-Jun-1?

P3-LE-INT- 175 Cuiling Grid & Ulouds 6| 11-Jan-17 i8-Jan-1?

IP3-LB-INT-{RS] Fre Alwn Trim 31 19-Jan-17 23-lan-17

P3-LB-INT- 195, Sprinkber Dropy 3| 19-Jan-17 23-Jun-17
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TR
IF1-LB-}NT-205) Mech Trim 23-Jan-17
PI-LB-INT-21 § Speciul $ystems S-Jan-1?
P3-LB-INT-225] Eleot Lighting & Trim (nchuding Bua Lights) 0] -Feb-17

J-LE-INT—Z!S Millwork 08-Feb-17
F3-LB-INT-245 Mokerboards 7 Mise Specialties 07-Feb-17
P3-LB-INT-255 Instadl Entrunee Mas 06-Feb-17

" P3-LBANTZAS Fluonag (Cape) 14-Feb- 17 T

 PRABANT-273 Plumbing [rim - 13-Feb- 1
I3-LB-INT-285| Dzwp Celling Tk ) 5-Feb.17
PRLB-INT-295] Int Duurs & Hwdwure 20-Fch-17
P3-LB-INT-305( Finu) Faint 23-Feb-17
P3-LB-INT-315 Siznuge 24-Feb-17

_ PLLBINTI Finel Clen 2§-Feh-17

‘ a p & g ¥ )
I3-LB-HVAC- | HVAC Contoly, Devian, & Progremming 30-tan-17
PLLB-HVAC- | HVAC Bump San Uniw & Clinm iz H-Feb-17
PLLB-HVAC- | *Mulesone Climanzinen Camplete 06-Feb-§7
PL-LB-HVAC- | HVAC Teut & Bubwice 13.Feb.17

" PI-LE-NYAC. | Comissioning 27-Febei7
P3-LB-PP-115 | Develop MeCurbiy Completion List 05-Mar-17

" 13-LB.PP.125 | AJE Punchiin & Gerreions 13-Mar_17

" P3.LBPP-135 | *Mikalun Librury Camplaw 13-Mur-17
dir i dpe e C} dp

() -
PH3-HS-125 | Install Musatuy Site Walls 16-Feb-17
PEHI-HS-155 | Pour Cuncrete Hurgdsenpe ] 24-Feh-17
PH3-H5-175 liitoll Decerntive Feneing & Gune q - (2-Mar-17
3 £ o g
PH3-H5-135 | PR/ - Masonry Wall Fuotings 4] 02-Feb-17
PHI-HS-115 | insif] €Y Sie Walls ] 10-Fe-17
PH3-HS-185 | Waicrproof CMU Walls 2 1a-Feb-F7
PH3-HS5-145 | Pour Cunereie Hordavape [ 24-Feb-17
PHI-HIS-165 | Install Chainfink Fencing 3 01-Mar-17

Fro o * O ove

= 0 & ne 0
PHI-TI-135 FA - ¥ire Alann Interfkee w/ HVAC Controls |G-Mar-17
PH3-Ti-115 FA - 'rygram Fue Alann Uevies 21-Mar-17
!'HJ-T]-IJ‘.'r_. EA - Pro-Ton Fire Alunn Syt 24-Mur-17

Ruo Dute

16
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